
Damen Ergebnisse 1.Spiel 2.Spiel Total

1 Bader Bine 198 173 256 627

2 Presek Irmtraut 150 202 231 583

3 Dürkes Daniela 206 151 224 581

4 Johns Veronika 161 158 202 521

5 Schmitt Silke 111 191 213 515

6 Pfingsttag Insa 148 157 182 487

7 Johannßon Loretta 133 139 165 437

8 Mehring Susanne 147 114 170 431

9 Schlott Ruth 139 108 156 405

10 Apel Elena 119 96 130 345

11 Kronemann Iris 88 88 127 451

12 von Ahlen Inga 77 74 102 253

13 Mroz Edith 63 61 81 205

Herren Ergebnisse 1.Spiel 2.Spiel Total

1 Korthals Marco 214 211 264 689

2 Wehrhahn Christoph 160 223 267 650

3 Deist Wolfgang 181 192 235 808

4 Lüddecke Michael 185 150 192 527

5 Bader Charly 141 166 209 516

6 Hoppmann Stefan 148 165 191 504

7 Apel Björn 182 118 202 502

8 Dürkes Volker 140 158 202 500

9 Kronemann Andi 170 135 187 492

10 Glaubitz Frank 137 168 177 482

11 von Ahlen Peter 141 146 172 459

12 Päplow Helmut 126 148 177 451

Hausliga-Weihnachtsbowling 

Aus 2 mach 3 

09. Dez 14



Alle Ergebnisse 1.Spiel 2.Spiel Total

1 Korthals Marco 214 211 264 689

2 Wehrhahn Christoph 160 223 267 650

3 Bader Bine 198 173 256 627

4 Deist Wolfgang 181 192 235 808

5 Presek Irmtraut 150 202 231 583

6 Dürkes Daniela 206 151 224 581

7 Lüddecke Michael 185 150 192 527

8 Johns Veronika 161 158 202 521

9 Bader Charly 141 166 209 516

10 Schmitt Silke 111 191 213 515

11 Hoppmann Stefan 148 165 191 504

12 Apel Björn 182 118 202 502

13 Dürkes Volker 140 158 202 500

14 Kronemann Andi 170 135 187 492

15 Pfingsttag Insa 148 157 182 487

16 Glaubitz Frank 137 168 177 482

17 von Ahlen Peter 141 146 172 459

18 Päplow Helmut 126 148 177 451

19 Johannßon Loretta 133 139 165 437

20 Mehring Susanne 147 114 170 431

21 Schlott Ruth 139 108 156 405

22 Apel Elena 119 96 130 345

23 Kronemann Iris 88 88 127 451

24 von Ahlen Inga 77 74 102 253

25 Mroz Edith 63 61 81 205


